Rangliste Ebenalptrophy vom 07.02.2015

Schneeschuh Herren

Rang

N AN

Nr

192
120
122
179
121
119
118
117
174

Name

Boéhi Remo

Meier Elmar
Steinmeier Michael
Oertle Emil
Rohner Patrick
Mattle Philippe
Bussmann Martin
Bohler Sebastian
Maggetti Maurizio

Jg
1980
1965
1972
1968
1978
1977
1975
1981
1974

Ort Team

Weissbad rmc appenzell
Degersheim

Heiden

Urnasch

Oberegg

Altstatten

Reichenau

Reichenau

Munsingen

Gesamt

45:356

53:50.0

57:179
01:05:58.7
01:12:52.8
01:12:52.9
01:26:36.1
01:27:16.7
01:29:12.7



